Adrian Burnett Elem SS
Ambherst Elementary
Bearden High SS

Bearden Middle SS
Beaumont Elem SS
Bearden Elementary
Developmental

Belle Morris Stem

Breath of Life

Bonny Kate Elementary
Brickey McCloud Elem SS
Brickey McCloud Elem SHADES
Cal Johnson Community Ctr
Carter Elem SS

Carter Middle SS

Cecil Webb Community Ctr
Cedar Bluff Elementary
Central High SS

Centro Hispano of ET
Christenberry Elem SS
Christenberry Rec Ctr

Cub Scouts

Cumberland Estates Rec Ctr
Deane Hill Rec Ctr
Dogwood Elem SS

Elston Turner Basketball Camp

E V Davidson Rec Ctr
Emerald Academy
EMERALD AVENUE SP

First Lutheran SP

Fort Sanders Shades

Fort Sanders Developmental

4521 Brown Gap Rd
5101 Schaad Rd
8352 Kingston Pike
1000 Francis Rd
1211 Beaumont Ave
5717 Kingston Pike

2308 Washington Pk
4808 Asheville Hwy
7608 Martin Mill Pike
1810 Dry Gap Pike
1810 Dry Gap Pike

507 S Hall of Fame Dr
8455 Strawberry Plains
Pike

204 N Carter School Rd
923 Baker Ave

705 N Cedar Bluff Rd
5321 Jacksboro Pike
1705 Merchant Dr

927 Oglewood Ave
931 Oglewood Ave
2400 Prosser Rd

4529 Silverhill Dr

7414 Deane Hill Dr NW
705 Tipton Ave

2800 Martin Luther
King Ave

3124 Wilson Ave

220 Carrick St

1620 N Central St
1207 N Broadway

501 S 21st St

502 S 21st St

7:15 am - 7:45 am
7:15 am - 7:45 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am
7:15 am - 7:45 am
8:50 am - 945 AM

8:00 am - 9:00 am
8:00 am -9:00 am
7:15 am - 8:15 am
7:15am-7:45 am
8:00 am - 9:00 am

7:15 am - 8:15 am

7:30 am - 8:30 am

7:15am-7:45 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am

7:15 am - 8:15 am

8:30 am -9:30 am

7:15 am - 7:45am

7:45 am - 8:30 am
9:00 am - 10:00 am

8:30am -9:30 am
9:00 am - 9:30 am

10:45 am - 12:45 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:15am - 1:15 pm
11:15am-1:15 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:45am - 1:30 PM

11:00 am - 1:00 pm

11:30am - 12:30 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:30 am - 11:30 am
10:45 am - 12:45 pm

11:15am-1:15 pm
10:30 am - 11:30 am
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:15am - 1:15 pm
11:30 am - 1:00 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
10:30am - 11:30 pm
11:30AM-12:30pm
10:30am - 11:30 pm
10:30 am - 11:30 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

10:45 am - 12:45 pm
12:00 pm - 12:40 pm
11:30am - 1:30 pm
11:00am - 1:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:30am - 12:30 pm

2:30 pm -3:30 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

9:30 am - 10:30 am

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

2:30 pm -3:30 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
6/10/2024

5/28/2024

6/4/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/28/2024

6/3/2024
5/29/2024

5/29/2024
6/3/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
7/1/2024
5/29/2024
6/3/2024
6/1/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
5/29/2024
7/22/2024

6/3/2024
6/17/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
6/10/2024

6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/28/2024
7/18/2024

5/31/2024
6/21/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
6/28/2024

6/26/2024
7/26/2024
6/28/2024
6/26/2024
7/25/2024
6/28/2024
7/26/2024

6/1/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
6/28/2024
7/26/2024

7/26/2024
7/10/2024
7/19/2024
7/26/2024
7/24/2024
7/18/2024



Freedom School

Fulton High SP

Gibbs Elementary

Gibbs High SS

Gibbs Middle

Green Magnet Elementary
Gresham Middle SS

Halls Middle SS

DeBusk B & G Club
HASLAM BOYS GIRLS CLUB
Holston Middle SS

Inskip Elementary

Inskip Rec Center

Karns Annex Pre-K SHADES

Karns SHADES
Karns Elementary
Karns High SS

Karns Middle
KAEC
Knoxville Arts & Fine Crafts

Laurel

Life Church

Lonsdale Boys & Girls Club
Lonsdale Elem SS
Lonsdale Emerald

Middlebrook Boys & Girls Club

Milton Roberts Rec Ctr

Montgomery Village B&G Club

Mooreland Heights Elem SS
MT ZION SP
New Hopewell Shades

3001 Brooks Ave
2509 N Broadway
7715 Tazewell Pike
7628 Tazewell Pike
7625 Tazewell Pike
801 Lula Powell Dr
500 Gresham Rd
4317 E Emory Rd
1819 Dry Gap Pike
957 Irwin St

600 N Chilhowee Dr
4701 High School Rd
301 W Inskip Dr

8109 Beaver Ridge
Road

8108 Beaver Ridge Rd
8108 Beaver Ridge Rd

2710 Byington Solway
Rd
2925 Gray Hendrix Rd

5719 Kingston Pike
1127 N Broadway Ste
B

3457 Kingston Pike
1015 Cedar Ln

1505 Louisiana Ave
1505 Louisiana Ave
1740 Texas Ave

8831 Middlebrook Ave

5900 Asheville Hwy
4530 Joe Lewis Rd
5315 Magazine Rd
2714 Brooks Ave

757 Kimberlin Heights
Rd

8:00 am - 8:30 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am
7:15 am - 8:15 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am
7:15 am -8:15 am
7:45 am - 8:30 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am
7:15 am - 7:45 am

8:30 am -9:30 am

7:45 am - 8:45 am
7:15 am - 7:45am
7:30 am - 8:30 am

7:30 am - 8:30 am
8:50 am-9:45 am

9:00 am-10:00 am
9:00 am - 10:00 am
8:30 am -9:30 am
7:15 am - 8:15 am
9:00 am - 10:00 am
8:30 am -9:30 am

7:10 am - 7:45 am
9:00 am - 10:00 am
8:00 am - 9:00 am

12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
11:15am - 1:15 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:15am - 1:15 pm
11:15am-1:15 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
12:10 pm - 12:40 pm
11:15am - 1:15 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:15am-1:15 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
10:30 am - 11:30 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm

11:00 am - 1:00 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:15am-1:15 pm

11:15am - 1:15 pm
11:45am - 1:45 pm
11:30 am - 12:30 pm

11:30 am - 1:30 pm
11:00am - 1:00 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:30 am - 1:30 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:00 am - 12:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:30 am - 1:30 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

3:30 pm - 4:00 pm

3:15 pm - 4:00 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

6/10/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024

6/3/2024
5/28/2024

5/28/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024

5/29/2024
6/10/2024
5/28/2024

5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024

6/3/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024

7/19/2024
6/26/2024
6/28/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/28/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/28/2024
7/26/2024
7/24/2024

7/26/2024
6/28/2024
6/26/2024

6/26/2024
7/18/2024
7/26/2024

7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/13/2024
6/28/2024
7/19/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
6/28/2024
7/19/2024
7/26/2024



C&C North
North Ridge Crossing B&G Club
Northwest Middle SS

Norwood Elem SS

Paul Kelly Center

Magnolia

Phyllis Wheatley YWCA
Pond Gap Elementary SHADES
Pond Gap Elem SS

Powell Elementary

Powell High SS

Powell Middle

Regal Teen Center

Richard Leake

RITTA ELEM SS

Sarah M Greene Elem SS
Second United Meth. Church
Shora Foundation

South Doyle High SS

South Doyle Middle SS
SOUTH KNOX BOYS GIRLS CLUB
Spring Hill STEM

Urban Family Org, Inc.
Vestal Boys & Girls Club
Vine Middle SS

WALTER P TAYLOR B G CLUB
Washington Pike UMC
WESLEY HOUSE SP

West Haven Rec Ctr

West Hills Elementary
Western Heights B&G Club
Whittle Springs Middle SS
Woodlawn CC

YMCA After School

1718 N Central Ave.
3916 Carus Rd

5301 Pleasant Ridge
Rd
1909 Merchant Dr

535 Chickamauga
1610 E Magnolia Ave
124 S. Cruze St

4530 Papermill Dr NW
4530 Papermill Dr NW
1711 Spring St

2136 W Emory Rd
3329 W Emory Rd

967 Irwin St

3511 Alice Bell Rd
6228 Washington Pk
3001 Brooks Ave

1524 Western Ave
2119 E Magnolia Ave
2020 Tipton Station Rd
3900 Decatur Dr

801 Sevier Ave

4711 Mildred Dr

2311 Washington PK
522 Maryville Pk

1807 MLK Jr Ave

317 McConnell St
2241 Washington Pike
1719 Reynolds St
3622 Sisk Rd NW

409 Vanosdale Road
1331 W Oldham Ave
2700 White Oak Ln
4339 Woodlawn Pike
1211 Beaumont Ave

9:00 am - 10:00 am
8:00 am-9:00 am
8:00 am - 9:00 am

7:15am - 8:15am

8:00 am - 8:30 am

7:45 am - 8:45 am
7:00 am - 7:45 am
7:15 am - 8:15 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am
8:00 am- 9:00 am

7:15 am - 8:00 am
7:15 am - 7:45 am
9:00 am - 10:00 am
8:00 am - 9:00 am
7:45 am - 8:30 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am
8:30am- 9:30 am

8:00 am - 9:00 am
9:00 am - 9:30 am
8:30am- 9:30 am

7:30 am - 8:30 am

8:30 am -9:30 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am

9:00 am - 10:00 am

7:30 am - 8:00 am

9:00 am - 10:00 am
7:30 am - 8:30 am

11:30 am - 1:30 pm
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
11:15am - 1:15 pm

10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:00-1:00 PM
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:10 am - 12:15 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:15am - 1:15 pm
11:15am-1:15 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
10:30 am - 11:30 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
10:45 am - 12:45 pm
11:30 am - 1:30 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:15am-12:30 pm
11:15am-1:15 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:00 am - 12:00 pm
12:00 pm - 12:30 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:15am - 1:15 pm
11:00 pm - 1:00 pm
11:30am - 12:30 pm

10:30 am - 11:30 am
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
11:00 am - 11:45 am
11:30 am - 1:30 pm
11:30am -12:30 pm

3:15 pm - 4:00 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

2:30 pm -3:30 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024

5/29/2024
5/28/2024
6/10/2024

6/3/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/28/2024

6/3/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/28/2024

6/3/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024
5/28/2024

7/8/2024

6/3/2024

6/3/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024

7/19/2024
7/26/2024
6/26/2024

6/28/2024
6/14/2024
7/19/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
7/19/2024
7/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
7/26/2024
5/31/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
6/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/12/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/19/2024
7/26/2024
6/26/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024



